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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

COURSE OF 
STUDIES 

COMMENCEMENT 

OF CLASSES 
FILLING UP OF 

FORM FOR 
UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION 

INTERNAL 
ASSESSMENT 

(EXAMINATION) 

PRACTICALOR 
TUTORIAL 

COMMENCEMENT 
OF CU THEORY 
EXAMINATION 

PUBLICATION 

OF RESULT 

B.A. / B.Sc. 

/ B.Com. 

Sem - V 

After 7 days of 

completion of the 

last semester 

3rd week of 

February, 2021 

4th week of 

February, 2021 

1st week of 

March, 2021 

2nd week of March, 

2021 

May, 2021 

B.A. / B.Sc. 

/ B.Com. 

Sem - III 

After 7 days of 

completion of the 
last semester 

3rd week of 

February, 2021 

4th week of 

February, 2021 

1st week of 

March, 2021 

2nd week of March, 

2021 

May, 2021 

B.A. / B.Sc. 

/ B.Com. 

Sem - I 

November, 2021 3rd week of 

February, 2021 

1st week of March, 

2021 

2nd week of 

March, 2021 

4th week of March, 

2021 

May, 2021 

B.A. / B.Sc. 

/ B.Com. 

Sem - VI 

After 7 days of 

completion of the 

last semester 

1st week of July, 

2021 

1st week of July, 

2021 

2nd week of July, 

2021 

Last week of July, 

2021 

3rd week of 

July, 2021 

B.A. / B.Sc. 

/ B.Com. 

Sem - IV 

After 7 days of 

completion of the 
last semester 

1st week of July, 

2021 

1st week of July, 

2021 

2nd week of July, 

2021 

1st week of August, 

2021 

3rd week of 

July, 2021 

B.A. / B.Sc. 

/ B.Com. 

Sem - II 

After 7 days of 

completion of the 
last semester 

1st week of July, 

2021 

1st week of July, 

2021 

2nd week of July, 

2021 

2nd week of August, 

2021 

3rd week of 

July, 2021 

 
** Schedule was modified due to Pandemic 

 

 
HOLIDAY LIST JULY 2020 - JUNE 2021 

 

JULY 2020 - NO HOLIDAY 
 

AUGUST 2020 

 

11TH - JANMASTAMI 

15TH - INDEPENDENCE DAY 

30TH - MUHARRAM 

 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

 

17TH - MAHALAYA 

 

OCTOBER 2020 

 

 

22ND - 31ST - PUJA VACATION 
 



NOVEMBER 2020 

 

1ST - PUJA VACATION 

2ND  - COLLEGE REOPENED 

20TH - 21ST - CHHAT PUJA 

23RD - JAGADHATRI PUJA 

27TH - FATEHA-DWAZ-DAHAM 

30TH - GURU NANAK’S BIRTHDAY 

 

DECEMBER 2020 

 

25TH - CHRISTMAS 

 

JANUARY 2021 

1ST - NEW YEAR’S DAY 

12TH - YUVA DIWAS 

23RD - NETAJI’S BIRTHDAY 

24TH - FOUNDATION DAY OF CU 

26TH - REPUBLIC DAY 

 

FEBRUARY 2021 

16TH& 17TH - SARASWATI PUJA 

 

MARCH 2021 

11TH - SHIVRATRI 

28TH (SUN) - DOLJATRA 

29TH - HOLI 

 

APRIL 2021 

2ND - GOOD FRIDAY 

3RD - EASTER SATURDAY 

14TH - AMBEDKAR’S BIRTHDAY 

15TH - BENGALI NEW YEAR 

 

MAY 2021 

1ST - MAY DAY 

9TH - RABINDRAJAYANTI 

14TH - ID-UL-FITR 

17TH - 29TH - SUMMER RECESS 

 

JUNE 2021 - NO HOLIDAY 

 

 



List of Holidays
Id-ul-Fitar 25th May, 2020 Monday
Ratha Yatra 23rd June, 2020 Tuesday
Eid-Uj-Joha 1st August, 2020 Saturday
Janmaastami 11th August, 2020 Tuesday
Independence Day 15th August, 2020 Saturday
Muharram 30th August, 2020 Sunday
Viswakarma Puja 17th September, 2020 Thursday
Mahalaya 17th September, 2020 Thursday
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2nd October, 2020 Friday
Puja Vacation 22nd October, 2020 to Thursday

17th November, 2020 Tuesday
Chatt Puja 20th November, 2020 Friday
Jagaddhatri Puja 23rd November, 2020 Monday
Fateha Dwaz Daham 27th November, 2020 Friday
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 30th November, 2020 Monday
Winter Recess 25th December, 2020 to

31st December, 2020
Friday to
Thursday

New Year’s Day 1st January, 2021 Friday
Vivekananda’s Birthday 12th January, 2021 Tuesday
Netaji’s Birthday 23rd January, 2021 Saturday
University Foundation Day 24th January, 2021 Sunday
Maghotsav 25th January, 2021 Monday
Republic Day 26th January, 2021 Tuesday
Saraswati Puja 16th & 17th February, 2021 Tuesday & Wednesday
Narasinha Dutt Memorial Day 28th February, 2021 Sunday
Sivaratri 11th March, 2021 Thursday
Dol Yatra 28th March, 2021 Sunday
Holi 29th March, 2021 Monday
Good Friday 2nd April, 2021 Friday
Easter Saturday 3rd April, 2021 Saturday
Chaitra Sankranti 14th April, 2021 Wednesday
Bengali New Years Day 15th April, 2021 Thursday
May Day 1st May, 2021 Saturday
Rabindra Jayanti 9th  May, 2021 Sunday
Buddha Purnima 26th May, 2021 Wednesday
Summer Recess 16th May, 2021

to 30th June, 2021
Sunday
Wednesday

* Subject to Change

78


